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Keith MacMillan

Director Information

Title Professor
Name Keith MacMillan
Postcode RG9 3EP

Date of birth March 1945
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

S.G. INDUSTRIES LIMITED

VISIONS - MANAGEMENT TRAINING
AND CONSULTANCY (EUROPE)
LIMITED

CANON (UK) LIMITED

VISIONS - MANAGEMENT TRAINING
AND CONSULTANCY (EUROPE)
LIMITED

BRAYBROOKE PRESS LIMITED(THE)
DISCOVERY SUMMER LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02290541
02597410

01264300
02597410

02121901
02552448

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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901511621

901511621
Remenham House Remenham

Hill

Remenham
Henley On Thames
Oxfordshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
08/03/1995
02/07/1993

09/08/1992
01/03/1992

31/10/1991
26/10/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/03/1995

31/01/2003

08/10/2003
28/02/1995

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary

Director

Director

Director
Director



